Annexure-I

BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD
List of Holidays for the year — 2026

No. of
Sl. No. Name of Leave Date i Sunday Days of Week
Days
1. New Year Day 01-Jan 1 Thursday
- o+ — ]
2. Hazrat Ali Birthday 03-Jan 1 Saturday Restricted Holiday
| -
3. Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 05-Jan 1 Monday Restricted Holiday
" | |
4. sohrai / Makar Sakranti 12 - 14 Jan 3 Mon -Wed
[
S. | TusuParv 16-Jan 1 Friday Restricted Holiday
| A ey -
6. Mage Parv 22-Jan 4 Thursday Restricted Holiday
[ J—— e e =
Basant Panchami / Netaji Subhash /
7. "
Chandra Bose Jayanti 23-Jan . Fridoy
8. Republic Day 26-Jan 1 Monday
Sant Ravidas Jayanti 01-Feb 1 Sunday
Sab-e-Barat 05-Feb 1 Thursday
15-Feb 1 Sunday
03 - 05 Mar 3 Tues - Thrus e
20-Mar 1 Friday
21-Mar 1 Saturday
26-Mar 1 Thursday
31-Mar 1 Tuesday
03-Apr 1 Friday
06-Apr 1 Monday
14-Apr 1 Tuesday
. | majdoor Diwas / Budh Purnima 01-May 1 Friday
e I I I————
21. | Eid-UL-Juha (Bakrid) 27-May 1 Wednesday
. SUmmer vaca{ion i?or Uacatioﬁal IZI N .
22, 01-20 June 20 02 Sunday Mon - Sat
Department)
23. | Muharram 26-27 Jun 2 Fri- Sat
| > I I
24. | Hul Diwas 30-Jun 1 Tuesday
| _ = . - 1 L
25. | RathYatra 16-Jul 1 Thursday
26. | Chehallum 04-Aug L ‘ Tuesday Restricted Holiday
27. | vishwa Adiwasi Diwas 09-Aug 1 Sunday
| [P S St Loy |
28. | Independence Day 15-Aug 1 Saturday
I I
29, | Mansha Puja 17-Aug 1 Monday Restricted Holiday
(e
30. | Last Monday of Sawan 24-Aug 1 Monday
|
31, | Eid-milad-un-Nabi 26-Aug 1 Wednesday
L ==
32. | Raksha Bandhan 28-Aug b | Friday
| o
33, | SriKrishna Janmashtami 04-Sep 2 Friday “
| == —
34. | Ganesh Chaturthi 14-Sep 1 Monday
L =
35, | Vishwakarma Puja 17-Sep 1 Thursday
36. | Karma Puja 22-23Sep 2 Tues - Wed
I I
37. | Anant Chaturdashi 25-Sep 1. @ . Friday
AL T R
38. | GandhilJayanti 02-Oct 1 Friday
39, | Jivitputrika Parv 03-Oct 1 Saturday Restricted Holiday
40. | Mahalaya 10-Oct 1 Saturday
41. | Kalash Sthapana 11-Oct 1 Sunday
I
42. | Durga Puja Vacation 16 - 21 Oct 6 Sunday Fri- Wed
23. | Maharsi Valmiki Jayanti 26-Oct 1 Monday Restricted Holiday
Autum Vacation (Deepawali &
- 07 - ,
44, | Chhath)/ Birsa Jayanti & Jharkhand ’ ]?“:\:SV /15 12 02 Sunday Sat - Wed
Sthapana Diwas
45. | GuruNanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima 24-Nov 1 Tuesday
46. | Christmas / Winter Vacation 25-31 December 7 Sunday Fri- Thrus

Note-
1. Maximum of 05 Holidays can be availed from the list of 08 Restricted Holidays by the entitled class.

2. The Muslim Holiday may change on the basis of visibility of the Moon.
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